NEW MEXICO "R" STATE WELL NO, 1
1980' PsS&W LINES, SECTION 32, T-8-8, R-36-E
ROOBEVELT COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

RECORD OF INCLINATION

DEPTH, FT. INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT, ACCUMULATIVE

DEGREES FT. DISPLACEMENT, PT.
210 1/4 0.92 0.92
457 3/4 3.23 4.15
927 1 8.24 12.39

1400 1 8.27 20.66

1800 1-1/4 8.72 29.38

2120 1-1/4 6.98 36.36

2538 3/4 5.47 41.83

2810 1 4.76 46.59

3102 1 5.11 51.70

3405 1~-1/4 6.60 58.30

3695 3/4 3.80 62.10

4070 1 6.55 68,65

4290 3/4 2.88 71.53

4612 1 5.64 77.17

4912 3/4 3.93 81.10

5190 3/4 3.64 84.74

5355 1/2 1.43 86.17

5825 3/4 6.15 92.32

6100 1-1/4 6.00 98.32

6486 1-1/4 8.41 106.73

6602 3/4 1.52 108.25

6809 3/4 2.71 110.96

7002 3/4 2.53 113.49

7481 3/4 6.28 119.77

7850 3/4 4.84 124.61

8220 1-1/2 9,69 131.30

8470 1/4 1.10 135.40

8731 1/2 2.27 137.67

9260 1 9,25 146.92

9530 1 4.73 151.65

9825 1 5.16 156.81

TOTAL DISPLACEMENT 156.81"*

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts
placed on this form, and that such information given above is true
and complete.

Pércy C. 0'Quinn
pist. Prod. Sup't.
Cabot Corporation

sworn and subscribed to before me, this the _12th day of
April . 1967.
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Notary li;ublic IH and For
County, Texas






